Features & Benefits Dimensional drawing
Warranty & Cautions
Energy Star listed, 25,000 hour average life
Suitable for enclosed fixtures*
3-year limited warranty  from the date of purchase
Dimmable, High CRI (80+)
Damp location rated
Operating temperature between -20˚C and +45˚C

Angle
Initial
Lumens(lm) CCT(K) CRI C.B.C.P
Enclosed
Fixture
Application
Damp
LOC.
M.O.D.
(inch)
M.O.L.
(inch)
Case
QTY.
HD-MR16
1782225 Y HD-MR16/9W/30/SP15/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 15° 685 3000 80 6800 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782226 Y HD-MR16/9W/30/FL25/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 25° 685 3000 80 3200 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782227 Y HD-MR16/9W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D/HL 9 60W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 685 3000 80 1850 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1782228 Y HD-MR16/9W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D/I90 9 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 565 3000 90 1463 Y Y 1.97 1.87 50
1762177 Y HD-MR16/7W/27/FL35/GU5.3/D 7 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 500 2700 80 1340 Y Y 1.96 2.0 50
1762257 Y HD-MR16/7W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D 7 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 500 3000 80 1345 Y Y 1.96 2.0 50
1762456 Y HD-MR16/7W/40/FL35/GU5.3/D 7 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 500 4000 80 1350 Y Y 1.96 2.0 50
VASO-MR16, Glass Housing
1762198 Y VASO-MR16/6W/27/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 2700 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50
1762760 Y VASO-MR16/6W/30/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 3000 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50
1762847 Y VASO-MR16/6W/40/FL35/GU5.3/D 6 40W GU5.3 12  25,000 35° 450 4000 80 877 Y Y 1.97 1.8 50